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
Found: Small female Pomera-
nian,  found by The Center  on
5/13.  Call  to  identify  605-661-
3416.

1605 Apartment For Rent

1605 Apartment For Rent

1-bedroom,  Meadow  Park,
909 Memory Lane. For elderly
or  persons  with  disabilities.
Ground level, rent based on in-
come. Close to Senior Center.
605-665-6135 or Skogen Com-
pany 605-263-3941.

1  &  2  Bedroom  Orchard
Square, 418 W. 15th, for elder-
ly  or  persons  with  disabilities.
Rent based on income and in-
cludes  utilities.  Equal  Housing
Opportunity.  605-665-6135  or
Skogen  Company  605-263-
3941.

1  Bedroom  Apt w/garage,
coin  operated  laundry.   Avail-
able  May  1st,  $550/month.
605-660-0305.

2  Bedroom  Apt, heated
garage, security in the building.
Carriage  House  Apartments.
605-760-9870.

3-Bedroom  Townhouse.
Must qualify by family size and
income.  Rent  based  on  in-
come.  EHO  605-661-8901  or
Skogen  Company  605-263-
3941.

2-bedroom  Apts.  Between
the 50's,  8th and Dakota.  Rent
$545  to  $590.  Equal  Housing
Opportunity.  605-661-8901  or
Skogen  Company  605-263-
3941.

Boardwalk  Apartments
month to month.  1- or 2-bed-
room completely  furnished, in-
cludes  utilities.    No
smoking/pets.  605-661-0517
605-661-1010.

Canyon Ridge
1700 Locust

1-bedroom for elderly or per-
sons  with  disabilities.  Rent
based  on  income.  Equal
Housing Opportunity. 
605-664-8886  or  Skogen
Company 605-263-3941.

NICE,  QUIET  1&2 bedroom
apartments in Gayville SD, just
minutes from Yankton and sur-
rounding  areas.  We  pay  for
heat, coin laundry on site, 24hr
maintenance,  605-624-8001.
Pinetree Apartments.

Park 50 & River 
Heights Apartments

• 1, 2, 3 Bdrm Units
• Heat/Cable Paid
• On Site Manager

Call
605•665•1243

Sorry - No Pets

1625 Mobile Homes For
Rent

Nice  &  clean, 3-bedroom,  2-
bath  in  Country  Acres  Mobile
Home  Park.
Water/Sewer/Garbage  paid.
Central air, lease, deposit, ref-
erences.  No  pets/smoking,
$655/month  includes  lot  rent.
May  consider  contract  for
deed. 605-660-2740.

1635 Commercial Rentals
Broadway & Fourth, Yankton
Next  to  City  fountain,
retail/commercial  space  for
rent,  2,000  square  feet,  605-
661-7075.

Commercial  Building  for
Lease.  Downtown  area.  2-
Large  overhead  doors  two
open  spaces  (3,750  sq.ft.  &
3,096 sq.ft.)  office space,  and
off-street parking. Dan Specht,
Vision  Real  Estate,  605-661-
0283.

Lease Space at 
Morgen Square

11th/Broadway, City-central!

Shared office space from
$200 Gross
1525-4300 sq. ft NNN. 
Many possibilities includ-
ing Retail, Office, Day-
care, Small Mfg. or other

Lewis & Clark Realty
Emma 605-661-2224

Yankton Simple Storage
Several  units  available.  No
long term contracts. Affordable
rents. Call 605-661-6439.

1645 Open Houses

412 Douglas • Historic Home
OPEN DAILY

605-665-4686 or 605-665-0954
3-bedroom,  2-bath,  1,250
sq.ft.,  storage  building,  2-car
garage,  price  reduced.  20K
yearly business available sepa-
rately.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/412douglas/

1650 Houses For Sale

1650 Houses For Sale 1650 Houses For Sale

110 Violet
Newly  constructed  3-bedroom,
2-bath,  1-acre  lot,  3-garages.
Kathy,   Century  21,  605-661-
0389.
http://110violetdrive.c21.com

1232 Pasque Circle  
(Fox Run)
$175,000

3-bedroom,  3-bath,  2-car
garage,  2006  sqft.  LuAnn
Maas,  Anderson  Realty,  605-
660-4431

144 Russell Road
PRICE REDUCED

$249,000
3-bedroom,  2-bath,  2,100
sq.ft.,  on 54  acre  lot  with  .30
acre  buildable  lot,  lake  view,
many  updates.  605-661-6975
or
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/144russell/index.html.

1704 Mulberry • $114,900
Affordable starter  home,  great
location.  Main  floor   2-bed-
rooms,  updated full  bath.  Par-
tially  finished basement,  Many
updates.  Jake  605-661-8899;
Britta  605-661-0744.
http://www.yankton.net/app/ht
ml/1704mulberry

 
204 W. 25th St. • $166,500

3+bedroom,  2-bath,  2-car
garage home in a quiet, estab-
lished  neighborhood.  Serious
inquiries  call/text  Jen or  Ryan
605-661-7804.
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